RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Pro ET 2019
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6
5506
7326
6131
1012

45
1011
6837
5015
352
6808
1841
5412
1691
7053

2
2794
1603

483
5215
1996
3837
1386
3023
2595

Driver

MIKAEL NILSSON
ALEXANDER LOFFE EDLUND
KARL LEO NORUM
BJORN ROMOREN-HULTBERG
TOMMY ABRAHAMSSON
SIRI JOHANSEN

MICO AHONEN

FRIDA GRENDAL

DANIEL JOHANSSON
EMIL HOGLUND

FRANK TISELL

OYSTEIN ROSBERG
DANIEL ALFREDSSON
PEKKA JUNNINEN
FRODE HALVEI

STEFAN JANSSON
HAMPUS STAFLUND
PASI VIERIKKO

LUCAS KARLSSON

LARS ERIK PERSSON

KIM DOFNAS

JOHANNA GRANHOLM
JUHA-PEKKA LEHTO
JULIA BOREN STOLT
ROGER LARSSON

Nat Points
S 508
S 395
N 394
N 355
S 288
N 272
FIN 250
N 242
S 206
S 193
N 189
N 183
S 178
FIN 168
N 163
S 162
S 161
FIN 149
S 139
S 135
FIN 128
S 127
FIN 125
S 124
S 124

Gardermoen 1
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115

76
61

80

— Malmo

26
63

125

Tallhed 1
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85
63
120
62

61
86

63
54

64
56
57

53

62

66

58

Kauhava 1

125

106

63

64

62

Kauhava 2

125

62

86

64

63

Tallhed 2

65
78
139
84
54
61

56

52

122

83
100

73

66

Sundsvall 1

64

60
65

66

56

57
62

61

Pitea

126
65

84

100

82

61

— |Fallfors

26
85

85

61

63

Mantorp

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Lindesberg (cancelled)

Gardermoen 3
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ANDERS NILSSEN

TORBJORN BACK

PATRIK BJORKHOLM
-
-
HENRY KORPELA
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6 | 177 JONATHAN LANDFORS
MARITA GRANHOLM
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